

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	291-	2020	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/27	/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/2	/2020			Final action:	12/2/2020	
Enactment date:	12/2	/2020			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	12/2	/2020					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Designating the John Heisman Birthplace as a Cleveland Landmark.						
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 291-2020-Landmark - Heisman Birthplace, 2. 291-2020 Presentation - HEISMAN LANDMARK NOMINATION						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/2/2020	1	City Cour	ncil		ap	proved	Pass
3/2/2020	1	City Cour	ncil		rea	d and referred to administrative review	